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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The median sold price is up 12%
Median Sold Price by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Median Sold Price by Month
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The median sold price is up 12%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Nov-17 625,000 1,764 39

Oct-17 608,000 1,971 37

Sep-17 610,000 1,944 35

Aug-17 610,000 2,318 36

Jul-17 615,000 2,123 33

Jun-17 615,000 2,546 33

May-17 612,500 2,356 33

Apr-17 591,000 2,063 34

Mar-17 575,000 2,141 39

Feb-17 560,000 1,520 45

Jan-17 556,500 1,424 49

Dec-16 565,000 1,920 46

Nov-16 559,000 1,953 43
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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties is up 12%

Coastal Premier Properties

Nov-2016 vs. Nov-2017
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties is up 12%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

Nov-17 6,028 1,764699,900 625,000 -74,900
Oct-17 6,777 1,971699,900 608,000 -91,900
Sep-17 7,027 1,944699,900 610,000 -89,900
Aug-17 7,526 2,318709,900 610,000 -99,900
Jul-17 7,619 2,123715,000 615,000 -100,000
Jun-17 7,635 2,546710,000 615,000 -95,000
May-17 7,608 2,356715,000 612,500 -102,500
Apr-17 7,069 2,063715,000 591,000 -124,000
Mar-17 6,967 2,141695,000 575,000 -120,000
Feb-17 6,276 1,520685,000 560,000 -125,000
Jan-17 6,543 1,424675,000 556,500 -118,500
Dec-16 6,249 1,920669,000 565,000 -104,000
Nov-16 7,328 1,953650,000 559,000 -91,000
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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 10%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Nov-2016 vs. Nov-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 10%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price
Nov-17 625,0001,764 39 56 3.2 459,500 1,708 96.8 629,000

Oct-17 608,0001,971 37 41 2.1 477,500 1,930 97.9 611,750

Sep-17 610,0001,944 35 39 2.0 525,000 1,905 98.0 615,000

Aug-17 610,0002,318 36 52 2.2 522,500 2,266 97.8 612,500

Jul-17 615,0002,123 33 53 2.5 515,000 2,070 97.5 618,000

Jun-17 615,0002,546 33 64 2.5 499,000 2,482 97.5 618,000

May-17 612,5002,356 33 65 2.8 460,000 2,291 97.2 615,000

Apr-17 591,0002,063 34 66 3.2 455,000 1,997 96.8 600,000

Mar-17 575,0002,141 39 68 3.2 420,000 2,073 96.8 580,000

Feb-17 560,0001,520 45 62 4.1 431,000 1,458 95.9 565,000

Jan-17 556,5001,424 49 52 3.7 375,125 1,372 96.3 560,875

Dec-16 565,0001,920 46 62 3.2 459,500 1,858 96.8 570,000

Nov-16 559,0001,953 43 69 3.5 461,000 1,884 96.5 561,750
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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties has not changed
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties has not changed

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Nov-17 614,9491,706 42 619,25096.01,638450,4504.068
Oct-17 629,0001,895 37 629,90097.41,845464,9002.650
Sep-17 609,0001,896 38 614,99997.31,845475,0002.751
Aug-17 625,0002,154 37 629,00097.02,089495,0003.065
Jul-17 615,0002,166 36 619,00097.72,116489,9992.350
Jun-17 610,0002,223 34 618,00097.12,158499,9002.965
May-17 625,0002,494 33 629,00097.52,432484,4502.562
Apr-17 619,9132,183 34 624,90097.22,121475,0002.862
Mar-17 599,0002,291 36 599,90096.72,215427,4503.376
Feb-17 588,8001,909 38 589,00097.21,855431,9502.854
Jan-17 569,9951,704 44 575,00096.01,636437,4504.068
Dec-16 569,0001,437 52 575,00095.91,378419,0004.159
Nov-16 559,0001,711 48 559,90095.91,641509,5004.170
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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of New   properties is down 1%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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New Properties by Month
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of New   properties is down 1%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Nov-17 635,0002,032 47 2.3 477,000 1,985 97.7 638,900
Oct-17 649,0002,493 53 2.1 484,500 2,440 97.9 649,900
Sep-17 639,0002,543 52 2.0 450,450 2,491 98.0 640,000
Aug-17 640,0002,917 64 2.2 527,000 2,853 97.8 649,000
Jul-17 649,0002,982 64 2.1 447,450 2,918 97.9 649,900
Jun-17 649,0003,218 65 2.0 509,900 3,153 98.0 649,000
May-17 649,5003,327 81 2.4 490,000 3,246 97.6 649,999
Apr-17 649,9993,029 78 2.6 545,950 2,951 97.4 655,000
Mar-17 645,0003,190 85 2.7 450,000 3,105 97.3 649,000
Feb-17 629,9002,375 65 2.7 500,000 2,310 97.3 634,950
Jan-17 639,9002,617 81 3.1 420,000 2,536 96.9 649,000
Dec-16 579,9001,486 68 4.6 447,500 1,418 95.4 589,000
Nov-16 598,2502,054 63 3.1 474,900 1,991 96.9 599,000
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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 18%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Nov-2016 vs. Nov-2017

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 18%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Nov-17 699,9006,028 65 167 2.8 489,900 5,861 97.2 715,000
Oct-17 699,9006,777 61 196 2.9 484,250 6,581 97.1 718,500
Sep-17 699,9007,027 60 217 3.1 490,000 6,810 96.9 715,000
Aug-17 709,9007,526 58 255 3.4 505,000 7,271 96.6 724,900
Jul-17 715,0007,619 58 258 3.4 497,450 7,361 96.6 729,000
Jun-17 710,0007,635 57 282 3.7 519,450 7,353 96.3 725,000
May-17 715,0007,608 57 310 4.1 499,999 7,298 95.9 729,500
Apr-17 715,0007,069 60 307 4.3 499,900 6,762 95.7 729,700
Mar-17 695,0006,967 63 332 4.8 477,000 6,635 95.2 705,000
Feb-17 685,0006,276 71 329 5.2 475,000 5,947 94.8 699,900
Jan-17 675,0006,543 77 367 5.6 475,000 6,176 94.4 699,000
Dec-16 669,0006,249 87 374 6.0 475,000 5,875 94.0 689,900
Nov-16 650,0007,328 78 402 5.5 489,450 6,926 94.5 665,000
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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 8%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Nov-2016 vs. Nov-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 8%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Nov-17 738,000782 86 11 1.4 399,999 771 98.6 745,000
Oct-17 749,000886 83 26 2.9 492,500 860 97.1 750,000
Sep-17 775,000847 83 23 2.7 550,000 824 97.3 785,000
Aug-17 779,000888 78 25 2.8 578,000 863 97.2 788,000
Jul-17 787,000844 85 17 2.0 519,900 827 98.0 799,000
Jun-17 749,900775 85 23 3.0 679,900 752 97.0 750,000
May-17 749,000697 77 31 4.4 445,900 666 95.6 764,950
Apr-17 748,000605 96 16 2.6 522,500 589 97.4 749,000
Mar-17 769,450636 90 27 4.2 415,000 609 95.8 799,000
Feb-17 739,900590 102 28 4.7 484,000 562 95.3 755,000
Jan-17 749,000938 102 35 3.7 549,000 903 96.3 750,000
Dec-16 748,750886 106 29 3.3 445,000 857 96.7 750,000
Nov-16 690,000854 94 26 3.0 509,950 828 97.0 699,900
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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 18% and the number of sold properties is down 10%

Coastal Premier Properties

Nov-2016 vs. Nov-2017

7,328 -18

Kevin Cummins

6,028
Nov-2017

Supply & Demand by Month

ChangeNov-2016 %
-1,300

Nov-2016 Nov-2017 %
1,953 -10
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Supply & Demand by Month
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 18% and the number of sold properties is down 10%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Nov-17 65 396,028 1,764
Oct-17 61 376,777 1,971
Sep-17 60 357,027 1,944
Aug-17 58 367,526 2,318
Jul-17 58 337,619 2,123
Jun-17 57 337,635 2,546
May-17 57 337,608 2,356
Apr-17 60 347,069 2,063
Mar-17 63 396,967 2,141
Feb-17 71 456,276 1,520
Jan-17 77 496,543 1,424
Dec-16 87 466,249 1,920
Nov-16 78 437,328 1,953
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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The average days on market is down 13%
The Average Days on Market by Month
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The average days on market is down 13%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Nov-17 1,70642
Oct-17 1,89537
Sep-17 1,89638
Aug-17 2,15437
Jul-17 2,16636
Jun-17 2,22334
May-17 2,49433
Apr-17 2,18334
Mar-17 2,29136
Feb-17 1,90938
Jan-17 1,70444
Dec-16 1,43752
Nov-16 1,71148
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Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 25%

Coastal Premier Properties

Nov-2016 vs. Nov-2017
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Kevin Cummins
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Months Supply of Inventory
Nov-2016 vs Nov-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 25%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Nov-17 1,706 423,540 2.1
Oct-17 1,895 373,996 2.1
Sep-17 1,896 384,284 2.3
Aug-17 2,154 374,484 2.1
Jul-17 2,166 364,609 2.1
Jun-17 2,223 344,637 2.1
May-17 2,494 334,417 1.8
Apr-17 2,183 344,281 2.0
Mar-17 2,291 364,040 1.8
Feb-17 1,909 383,777 2.0
Jan-17 1,704 443,901 2.3
Dec-16 1,437 523,926 2.7
Nov-16 1,711 484,763 2.8
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